Results 1:st race European Championship
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Name

Bernd Mobus
Kaj Johansson
Lasse Aberg
Leif Lindh
Achim Burgmann
Martin Gramann
Ralph Klose
Jan Ekman

Kim Hansen

Hans Peter Sutter
Mia von lMatémm
Anders G=son lNilsson
Per Persson

Rune Syvén

Hasse Ellstrom
Anders Gustafsson

Klaus Wickert
Tommy Karlsson
Burkhard Werner
Stefan Andersson
Stefan Lindgren
Jorgen Smidt
Magnus Nilsson
Christer Hallgren
Tage Lovik

Nils Gronn

lLars Harrysson
Preben Thams
Mikael Wester
Christer Iundgren
Mikael Landrud
Peter Karlsson
Bjarne ILilliendahl
Alf Zoder

Hannes XKock
Tormod Svendsen
Jean-Claude Thurith
Vladimiro Barros
Egil Aksnes

Tommy Carlsson

Massimo Prato

Malin Fransson

Sten Olofsson

Inacio Sa‘ Barros
Henrik Nielsén
Carotta Gian Battista
Carlos Soares

Rolf Sverre Iund
Torbjorn Wagman

Arne Marthinsen

Country

Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Germany
Sweden

Denmark
Switzerland
oweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
oweden
sweden

Germany
oweden
Germany
oweden
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
llorway
Horway
oweden
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
oveden
Swreden
Austria
Germany
Horway
Switzerland
Portugal
Norway
Svreden

Italy
oweden
oweden
Portugal
sweden
Italy
Portugal
Horway
Sweden
Norway

in Monsteris, Sweden April 1985
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126,00
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20255

21123
217.42
21259
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205,40
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203,96
203,60
201475
201,17
198,12
196,50
193.24
190.77
186,63
186,58
180,63
176,64
175422
172,70
170,96
166,00
161.78
144,72
130.00

9,00

Semi

358.16
33873
345.44
35127
342,60
363 .44
551,758
347.3%6

329,49
323677
318.51
217415
Sldahe
311,49
306,24
275.00
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